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14 1池袋

新大塚

茗荷谷
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16 1池袋
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茗荷谷

後楽園

本郷三丁目
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霞ヶ関
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赤坂見附
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新宿御苑前
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西新宿

中野坂上

中野新橋

中野富士見町
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荻窪

5

A1803

A19381

A1845

A1827

A19361

A1829

A19341

A1847

A1831
A19382

A1821
A19362

A1859
A19342

A1913

A1915

A1915

A1917

A1917

A19383

A1933

A1933

A1925

A1925

A19363

A1911

A1907

A1939

A1935

A1941

A1949

A1951

A1901

A1919

A1943

B
19
49

51

B1
80
1

B1
93
61

B1
81
9

B1
94
3

B1
94
3

B
19
55

B1
93
41

B1
95
7

B1
95
7

B1
93
81

B1
90
5

B1
90
5

B1
90
3

B1
90
3

B1
93
62

B1
94
5

B1
94
5

B1
92
7

B1
92
7

B1
93
42

B
19
13

B1
93
82

B1
92
9

B1
92
9

B1
94
7

B1
94
7

B1
93
63

B1
93
1

B1
93
1

B1
93
43

B1
92
1

B1
92
1

B1
95
9

B2
03

B1
91
5

東京メトロ丸ノ内線 2017年1月21日改正 土曜・休日ダイヤ その16 

16



20 2池袋

新大塚

茗荷谷

後楽園

本郷三丁目

御茶ノ水

淡路町

大手町

東京

銀座

霞ヶ関

国会議事堂前

赤坂見附

四ッ谷

四谷三丁目

新宿御苑前

新宿三丁目

新宿

西新宿

中野坂上

中野新橋

中野富士見町

方南町
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新大塚

茗荷谷

後楽園

本郷三丁目

御茶ノ水

淡路町

大手町

東京

銀座

霞ヶ関

国会議事堂前

赤坂見附

四ッ谷

四谷三丁目

新宿御苑前
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西新宿
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中野富士見町
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中野坂上

新中野
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22 2池袋

新大塚

茗荷谷

後楽園

本郷三丁目

御茶ノ水

淡路町

大手町

東京

銀座

霞ヶ関

国会議事堂前

赤坂見附

四ッ谷

四谷三丁目

新宿御苑前

新宿三丁目

新宿

西新宿

中野坂上

中野新橋

中野富士見町

方南町

中野坂上

新中野

東高円寺
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23 0池袋

新大塚

茗荷谷

後楽園

本郷三丁目

御茶ノ水

淡路町

大手町

東京

銀座

霞ヶ関

国会議事堂前

赤坂見附

四ッ谷

四谷三丁目

新宿御苑前

新宿三丁目

新宿

西新宿

中野坂上

中野新橋

中野富士見町

方南町

中野坂上
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南阿佐ヶ谷
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0 1池袋

新大塚

茗荷谷

後楽園

本郷三丁目

御茶ノ水

淡路町

大手町

東京

銀座

霞ヶ関

国会議事堂前

赤坂見附

四ッ谷

四谷三丁目

新宿御苑前

新宿三丁目
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西新宿

中野坂上

中野新橋

中野富士見町

方南町
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1 2池袋

新大塚

茗荷谷

後楽園

本郷三丁目

御茶ノ水

淡路町

大手町

東京

銀座

霞ヶ関

国会議事堂前

赤坂見附

四ッ谷

四谷三丁目

新宿御苑前

新宿三丁目

新宿

西新宿

中野坂上

中野新橋

中野富士見町

方南町
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新中野
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新宿三丁目
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中野坂上
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中野富士見町
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東高円寺
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3 4池袋
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茗荷谷
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